
Schedule of Classes

SLM Dressage May 6, 2023 Schooling Show

UnassignedSaturday, May 6, 2023

Class 12, USEF First Level Test 3 Noel Williams at C

9:00 AM 330 Hide D4K, Marley McCourt  Jr/Yg Rider

Class Continues at 2:59 PM  

Class 16, USEF Third Level & AboveTOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test) Noel Williams at C

9:08 AM 341 HS Wrosaletti, Sharielle Lawrence  Adult Am.31

9:16 AM 339 Pik Andromeda, Joanne Dadd  Adult Am.31

9:24 AM 196 Obelix, Delia Duffy  Jr/Yg Rider31

9:32 AM 195 Eleito Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.31

9:40 AM 18 Roxanne, Kelsey Brodbine  Adult Am.32

9:48 AM 326 Dixie Rose, Ana Digironimo  Open32

9:56 AM 324 Labyrinth Fuego, Heidi Lemack  Open32

Class 3, USDF Introductrory Level Test A Noel Williams at C

10:04 AM 10 Barney�s Legacy, Kadi Ferrell  Adult Am.

10:11 AM 193 Roc My World, Frann Dyer  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:49 AM  

Class 6, USEA Eventing TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test) Noel Williams at C

10:18 AM 325 Coax, Shoshana Milovsky  Adult Am.EVS

Class 17, USEF Third Level & AboveTOC, 2nd Ride (Specify Test) Noel Williams at C

10:25 AM 195 Eleito Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.32

10:33 AM 326 Dixie Rose, Ana Digironimo  Open33

10:41 AM 324 Labyrinth Fuego, Heidi Lemack  Open33

Class 3, USDF Introductrory Level Test A Continues Noel Williams at C

10:49 AM 337 Pluto Brigitta, Jill Murray  Adult Am.

Class 25, FEI Test of Choice (1st Ride)

10:56 AM 197 Sure is Bright, Leigha Allen  Adult Am.PSG

11:05 AM 336 RF Outlandish, Jennifer Kelly  OpenPSG

Class 4, USDF Introductrory Level Test B Noel Williams at C

11:14 AM 194 Marimba, Paisley Eckert  Jr/Yg Rider

11:21 AM 337 Pluto Brigitta, Jill Murray  Adult Am.

11:28 AM 193 Roc My World, Frann Dyer  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 11:35 AM to 12:20 PM -

Class 9, USEF Dressage Seat Equitation Noel Williams at C

12:20 PM 195 Eleito Santana, Lori Farace  Adult Am.

Class 19, USEF Training Level Test 1 Noel Williams at C

12:25 PM 328 Duncan Macleod, Eileen Keller  Open

12:32 PM 325 Coax, Shoshana Milovsky  Adult Am.

12:39 PM 334 Marimba, Kathleen Brunken  Adult Am.

Class 20, USEF Training Level Test 2 Noel Williams at C

12:46 PM 323 L.A, Baltic Silver Star, Amanda Graham  Adult Am.

12:53 PM 333 Redmans Derby, Vicki Behnke  Open

1:00 PM 17 Just Dex, Stephanie Glanville  Adult Am.

1:07 PM 328 Duncan Macleod, Eileen Keller  Open

 - Break 1:14 PM to 1:29 PM -

Class 13, USEF Second Level Test 1 Noel Williams at C

1:29 PM 19 Seaforth's Shining Waters, Amy French  Adult Am.

Class 21, USEF Training Level Test 3 Noel Williams at C

1:36 PM 323 L.A, Baltic Silver Star, Amanda Graham  Adult Am.

 - Break 1:43 PM to 1:50 PM -
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UnassignedSaturday, May 6, 2023

Class 10, USEF First Level Test 1 Noel Williams at C

1:50 PM 331 Star, Ana Digironimo  Open

1:57 PM 332 Zorro, Carol Balke  Open

2:04 PM 342 L.A, Baltic Silver Star, Jaime Stirparo  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 11, USEF First Level Test 2 Noel Williams at C

2:11 PM 327 Marimba, Brooke Holland  Jr/Yg Rider

2:18 PM 17 Just Dex, Stephanie Glanville  Adult Am.

2:25 PM 335 Moonshine, Kathryn Nelson  Adult Am.

2:32 PM 331 Star, Ana Digironimo  Open

Class 22, WDAA Western Dressage TOC, 1st Ride (Specify Test) Noel Williams at C

2:39 PM 329 Blaze, Brandi Nice  Adult Am.WDB1

2:45 PM 11 Sharp Dressed Romeo, Kadi Ferrell  Adult Am.WDB1

 - Break 2:51 PM to 2:59 PM -

Class 12, USEF First Level Test 3 Continues Noel Williams at C

2:59 PM 340 Sterling, Traci Schock  Adult Am.

3:07 PM 335 Moonshine, Kathryn Nelson  Adult Am.

Class 23, WDAA Western Dressage TOC, 2nd Ride (Specify Test) Noel Williams at C

3:15 PM 11 Sharp Dressed Romeo, Kadi Ferrell  Adult Am.WDB2

 - Arena Done 3:21 PM -
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